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N.F.C. East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Kings of Queens 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 925 787 1194

Buffalo Chicken Wings 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1173 1030 1480

Jets 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 889 916 1171

Eagles 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 904 889 1134

N.F.C. North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Plum Crazy Knights 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1062 917 1380

Dawg Pound 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 923 888 1202

Cowboys 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1000 997 1304

Bears 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1012 967 1240

A.F.C. West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Boone Dog Saints 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 969 846 1236

Braves 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 975 940 1296

Indians 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 904 1028 1112

Cougars 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 795 909 956

A.F.C. South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sharks 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 953 886 1125

Bills 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 866 973 1088

Dolphins 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 819 973 994

Wicked In-SOX-icated 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 737 960 1000

Total Points
Buffalo Chicken Wings 1480

Plum Crazy Knights 1380

Cowboys 1304

Braves 1296

Bears 1240

Boone Dog Saints 1236

Dawg Pound 1202

Kings of Queens 1194

Jets 1171

Eagles 1134

Sharks 1125

Indians 1112

Bills 1088

Wicked In-SOX-icated 1000

Dolphins 994

Cougars 956
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